(=] LINIE 434 — TELFS - MOSERN - SEEFELD I T |

ﬁ' LINIE 434 - SEEFELD I.T. - MOSERN - TELFS 434 - TELFS - MOSERN - SEEFELD I. T.
) g = g £
g ) @ ) - G
S 3 & = = £ =t
= £ = b=
g & = i) = 5 & = I = &
i (7 o) 2 ] ) d < d k) @ 2 o) ) =
] 5 & = . 5 £ g & z g 5 o £ 2 o = & &
o & 9 g & 5 & £ 5 E SE 5§ 2 5 = & 5 & g a 5
T 5 g £ = : £ I g5 Z5 ¥ £ s = £ £ & e~
- by 3 T = = = f 3 § £E £5 § 3 E = = £ & 35 =
) Sy & 5 ~
= zf  F 5 5 & & & S E 3§ 3§ = £ & & & - ‘ s 55
& §5 < g g & & & & @ L9 L8 ¢ & & & & g 8 g &5
g & & & & @ & & & : ;
3 SS = = = & & i & & &a N2 & & & & & S = = 58

=~
&
Sy
19)
-~
=
=
)
q
3]
=
&
@
[
(%]

06:17 o717 08:17 09:17 10:17 1117 12:17 13:17 14:17 14:47 15:47 16:47 17:47 18:47 19:47
12:20 13:20 14:20 14:50 15:50 16:50 17:50 18:50 19:50
17:53 18:53 19:53

Seefeld i. T. Bahnhof (B)
Gschwandtkopflift 4 0 0 0 0 0
Moésern Lifte Seewaldalm 06:22 07:22 08:22 09:22 10:22 11:22 12:23 13:23 14:23 14:53 1553 16:53
Hinterfeldlift 06:23 07:23 08:23 09:23 10:23 11:23 12:24 13:24 14:24 14:54 15:54 16:54 17:54 18:54 19:54
Kirche 06:25 07:25 08:25 09:25 10:25 11:25 12:26 13:26 14:26 14:56 15:56 16:56 17:56 18:56 19:56
Telfs Bairbach 06:29 07:29 08:29 09:29 10:29 11:29 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00 20:00
Sagl MPreis 06:34 07:34 08:34 09:34 10:34 11:34 12:35 13:35 14:35 15:05 16:05 17:05 18:05 19:05 20:05
Gh Martina 06:36 07:36 08:36 09:36 10:36 11:36 12:37 13:37 14:37 15:07 16:07 17:07 18:07 19:07 20:07
Widumanger 06:37 0737 08:37 09:37 10:37 11:37 12:38 13:38 14:38 15:08 16:08 17:08 18:08 19:08 20:08
Anton-Auer-Strafle (A) 06:39 07:39 08:39 09:39 10:39 11:39 12:40 13:40 14:40 15:10 16:10 17:10 18:10 19:10 20:10
Telfs Schul- und Sportzentrum 07:41 13:42 14:42 15:12 16:12 17:12 18:12
Telfs Schul- und Sportzentrum 07:44 13:44 14:44 15:14 16:14 17:14 18:14
Anton-Auer-Strafe (B) 06:46 07:46 08:46 09:46 10:46 11:46 12:46 13:46 14:46 15:16 16:16 17:16 18:16 19:16 20:16
Widumanger 06:48 07:48 08:48 09:48 10:48 11:48 12:48 13:48 14:48 15:18 1618 17:18 18:18 19:18 20:18
Gh Martina 06:49 07:49 08:49 09:49 10:49 11:49 12:49 13:49 14:49 15:19 16:19 17:19 18:19 19:19 20:19
Sagl MPreis 06:51 07:51 08:51 09:51 10:51 11:51 12:51 13:51 14:51 15:21 16:21 17:21 18:21 19:21 20:21
Bairbach 06:56 07.56 08:56 09:56 10:56 11:56 12:56 13:56 14:56 15:26 16:26 17:26 18:26 19:26 20:26
Mosern Kirche 07:01 08:01 09:01 10:01 11:01 12:01 13:01 14:01 15:01 15:31 16:31 17:31 18:31 19:31 20:31
Hinterfeldlift 07:02 08:02 09:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:02 14:02 15:.02 15:32 16:32 17:32 18:32 19:32 20:32
Lifte Seewaldalm 07:03 08:03 09:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 13:03 14:03 15:03 15:33 16:33 17:33 18:33 19:33 20:33
Seefeld i. T. Gschwandtkopflift 0706 0806 0906  10:06 11:06 0 0 0 0 0 ¢ 0 0 0 0
07:09 08:09 09:09 10:09 11:09 12:09 13:09 14:.09 15:09 15:39 16:39 17:39 18:39 19:39 20:39

Seefeld i. T. Bahnhof (B)



